
MOST IMMEDIATE

File No. 140 1 U LB4 I 2073-UTP

Government of India
Ministry of Home Affairs

UTP Section

;*duinirt y of External AfFairs,
Attn : AS(Cord),
South Block, New Delh! 110 001.

Copy for information to Dy. Commissioner of Police, Genl.
Delhi,

(r **,&h,Y,l.f'(

Dated: t FlDecember, 2013.

OFFICE MEMORANDUM

Subject :- Publication of Notice inviting Global E-Tender for purchase of 1 No.
' Cyanoacrylate Fuming Chamber (Medium size) for use in Delhi Police.

Please find enclosed a copy of letter No.22984lAdmn.IX/PHQ dated
27.71.2013 alongwith its enclosures received from Delhi Police on the above noted
subject and to say that in order to comply with the conditions of Global Tender as
per GFR-2005, the Global Tender is to be sent to Indian Embassies/High Commissions
abroad and Foreign Embassies in India for wide publicity.

2. Ministry of External Affiars is, therefore, requested to kindly take futher
necessary action in the matter urgently.

Encl :A/a aLL Na,,-a-

e qfe

ar;;,;
North Block, New Delhi 110 001

(Chitra Narayan)
Under Secretary(DP-I)

rel :23092570

Admn., Police Headquaters,

(Chitra Narayan)
Under Secretary(DP-I)

Tel :23092570

LY(c) w



No. ?,.r,,-;, /Ad
To,^"-r;'-i

2rt3i

c MMISSI ER OF LICE: DE
mn. IX/PHQ dated,

t,,tTP)Sr(
)Irnzlu

OFFI

Subject:

Sir,

OFT

The Joint Secretary (Delhi),
Govt. of lndia,
Ministry of Home Affairs,
North Block, New Delhi

legarding proposal for purchase of 01 No.
Chamber (Medium Size) for use in Delhi police.

' rt is submitted that Derhi porice has invited onrine digitaily signed Grobar E.Tender for the purchase of 01 No. cyanoarcyrate Frring chamber (Medium sirJiiiltentativerv start date for submission ot tenoei is zo. r i.zoi s. i;;i ;ri; f*;rti.',il.ion or
l9.1d.g']. 10.1-2014 upto 1100 Hrs. The tender documents are avairabre on centrarPUblic Procurement porta t (Cppp): https://eprocure ;;;. ;;;;;;;#;;:"'" ""'

mapufacturers/prospective bidders. six sets or tne-ruotice in"iti.6 ".'# diriiiliivr.ig#l
s{oba))e-lend.er 

are arso sent herewith for reference ano necessary action.. .

(-t Wlu\r, ' --.:

:;dl P) Y 
tYXursraithrurrv,

rt is, requested that the rndian Embassies abroad and Foreign Embassies

L"ll::?,.-T?L^jPff: "1"-,--lnr:r.m*, 
to. sive wide p,ori"rtv i,rlng the

No. /Admn. lX/pHe dated, Delhi, the zo,,r,,*

*rarnn rrra ,^,,,,..?10,I f:ytllo^,: OCeleq_,-De[ri witn- rerereilu"S tis oti"uMemo. No. rss+ilcserb-r A, Dcp/p&L aatea z1.lt)ori'i"r'r'r".rir"urr;iiJ:rrlii.,",,i
necessary action. .l

Q4-.V4"* . ----t-',^^^.?l;l,l- \at ^.. 1!4RENDRA KUMAR STNGH)

,a,, DY. COMMtssroNtER oF POLTCE:,/ll'r Cerul. RO[AN.: DELHI.
't,

i

'ii" '

,fi
tI



SEEICE OF THE DY. COMMIS PROV. & LOGISTICS:

OAD. DELHI.Il 2397442

NOTICE INVITTNG GLOBAL E-TENDER

Online digitally signed Global E-tenders are invited by the
undersigned in two bid system for purchase of 01 No. cyanoacryiate
Fuming Chamber fMedium Size] for use in Delhi police. The
tentatively start dare for submission of tender is Q(ltJrOrr.
Last date lor submission of tender ," lnl"-l ,Or,n;; l,rO
Hours, which will be opened on the same day at _(UpHrs. In case
the due date is declared holiday, the tenders will be opened on the
next working day at the same time. For more information please log
on Central Public Procurement Portal (CPPP):

https : / leprocure. gov.in / eprocure /app

(R.K. JHA )
DY. COMMISSIONER OP POLICE,

PROV. & LOGISTICS: DELHL

(AN ISO 9OOl : 2OO8 UNITI


